
BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
090W-391 090E-391
JACKSON COUNTY

PCN I14V 
Ramps and Service Road at MRM 152

Prepared on:     08/04/2008

Bid Opening Date: 07/18/08 - 2:00 PM CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
HILLS MATERIALS CO BITUMINOUS PAVING MORRIS, INC.

RAPID CITY, SD ORTONVILLE, MN PIERRE, SD
BID ITEM BID ITEM BID ITEM BID ITEM
NUMBER BID ITEM QNTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
009E0010 MOBILIZATION 1  LS 9,000.00 9,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 16,101.58 16,101.58
320E1200 ASPHALT CONCRETE COMPOSITE 375 TON 110.00 41,250.00 98.00 36,750.00 148.84 55,815.00
634E0010 FLAGGING 50 HOUR 21.74 1,087.00 21.74 1,087.00 21.74 1,087.00
634E0100 TRAFFIC CONTROL 406 UNIT 1.40 568.40 2.00 812.00 2.70 1,096.20
634E0120 TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISC 1 LS 1,100.00 1,100.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 6,630.06 6,630.06
634E0640 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 575 FT 1.05 603.75 1.50 862.50 4.06 2,334.50

TOTAL 53,609.15 64,511.50 83,064.34

Bid Opening Date: 07/18/08 - 2:00 PM

South Dakota Department of Transportation,   Pierre Region Office,   104 S.
Garfield, Bldg. A, 
Pierre  SD  57501
Phone (605) 773-3464,    FAX (605)773-6215


